Autumn Meeting 2024

al PEMA

Hilton Antwerp Old Town
Event Schedule

Monday 7th October Wednesday 9th October

Evening
19:00

Tuesday 8th October

Morning
08:15

09:00

12:00
12:35

Welcome Drinks at Café Den Engel

Grote Markt 3, 2000 Antwerpen (5 min

walk from Hilton Old Town Antwerp)

Coach pick up for Port Tour
sponsored by VDL

Tour of DP World Antwerp Gateway

Lunch at Hilton Antwerp Old Town
Registration

Technical Committee Meeting

13:00

13:15

13:30

14:45
15:15

16:30
17:00

Evening
19:30

Introduction from Pat O’Leary,
Head of Technology
Introduction to the Port Bulk
Handling Committee
Interactive Technical
Committee Workshops

Coffee Break

Interactive Technical Committee
Workshops

General Discussion & Conclusion

Meeting End

Networking Dinner at Horta Grand
Café Art Nouveau Hall

Hopland 2, 2000 Antwerpen

(10 minute walk from Hilton Old
Town Antwerp)

Meeting
09:30

10:00

10:15
10:30

10:45
11:00

11:35

12.00
13:00

13:30

14:00

14.30
15.00

15:30

16.00

16:30

17:00

Evening
18:30

19:00

Registration

Welcome and keynote address,
PEMA President Achim Dries

PEMA Treasurer Update, Jens Koerting
Technical Update, Pat O’Leary

Coffee Break

Technical Committees Update
Administration & Marketing Report,
Jean O’Connell

Buffet Lunch

Rob Smeets
COO of Port of Antwerp-Bruges

Ammar Kanaan

CEO of TiL Group

Yves De Lariviere

CEO of AET

Coffee Break

Lamia Kerdjoudi

Secretary General at FEPORT
Inge De Wolf

Proiect Coordinator PIONEERS
at Port of Antwerp

Wijnand Visser

Technical Manager at MPET

Pieter Van Der Hulst

Cybersecurity Professional at i-Force
Meeting End

Coach transfer pickup at Hilton
Antwerp Old Town
Reception & Gala Dinner at Restaurant

Octave, Chocolate Nation, sponsored
by Stinis



