a PEMA

Autumn Meeting 2024 Hilton Antwerp Old Town Event Schedule

Monday 7th October

Evening

19:00 Welcome Drinks at Café Den Engel

Grote Markt 3, 2000 Antwerpen (5 min walk from Hilton Old Town Antwerp)

Tuesday 8th October

Morning 08:15	Coach pick up for Port Tour sponsored by VDL	
09:00	Tour of DP World Antwerp Gateway	
12:00 12:35	Lunch at Hilton Antwerp Old Town Registration	
Technical Committee Meeting		
13:00	Introduction from Pat O'Leary,	

12:00	Lunch at Hilton Antwerp Old Town
12:35	Registration
Technica	al Committee Meeting
13:00	Introduction from Pat O'Leary, Head of Technology
13:15	Introduction to the Port Bulk Handling Committee
13:30	Interactive Technical Committee Workshops
14:45 15:15	Coffee Break Interactive Technical Committee Workshops
16:30	General Discussion & Conclusion
17:00	Meeting End

Evening

19:30	Networking Dinner at Horta Grand
	Café Art Nouveau Hall
	Hopland 2, 2000 Antwerpen
	(10 minute walk from Hilton Old
	Town Antwerp)

Wednesday 9th October

Meeting	
09:30	Registration
10:00	Welcome and keynote address, PEMA President Achim Dries
10:15	PEMA Treasurer Update, Jens Koerting
10:30	Technical Update, Pat O'Leary
10:45	Coffee Break
11:00	Technical Committees Update
11:35	Administration & Marketing Report, Jean O'Connell
12.00	Buffet Lunch
13:00	Rob Smeets COO of Port of Antwerp-Bruges
13:30	Ammar Kanaan CEO of TiL Group
14:00	Yves De Larivière CEO of AET
14.30	Coffee Break
15.00	Lamia Kerdjoudi Secretary General at FEPORT
15:30	Inge De Wolf
	Proiect Coordinator PIONEERS at Port of Antwerp
16.00	Wijnand Visser Technical Manager at MPET
16:30	Pieter Van Der Hulst
17:00	Cybersecurity Professional at i-Force Meeting End
Evening	
18:30	Coach transfer pickup at Hilton Antwerp Old Town
19:00	Reception & Gala Dinner at Restaurant Octave, Chocolate Nation, sponsored

by Stinis